
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 25 23 25 98Foster PD EE 18214 AAA
2 T: 24 25 23 25 97Hughes Jnr D EE 73503 AAA
3 T: 23 23 24 25 95Bunning R EE 84951 AAA
3 T: 25 24 23 23 95Elworthy MJ EE 32151 AAA
5 T: 23 24 23 24 94Arnold HW EE 72679 AAA
6 T: 25 21 22 25 93Clark S EE 105239 AAA
7 T: 24 23 21 24 92Digweed G EE 12652 AAA
7 T: 23 20 24 25 92Winser M EE 99970 AAA
9 T: 23 23 21 24 91Smith PA EE 26380 AAA
10 T: 25 18 23 23 89Faulds R EE 187 AAA
10 T: 24 22 21 22 89Thorrold P EE 61189 AAA
10 T: 21 23 21 24 89Williams SCJ EE 19336 AAA
13 T: 23 24 19 22 88Curtis A EE 68653 AAA
14 T: 24 20 21 22 87Franklin G EE 99866 AAA
14 T: 23 19 22 23 87Papworth M EE 37316 AAA
14 T: 24 19 23 21 87Webster MN EE 71646 AAA
17 T: 23 18 22 22 85Hibbert M EE 126348 AAA
17 T: 22 20 21 22 85Scott S EE 69 AAA
17 T: 24 20 18 23 85Smith JD EE 45277 AAA
20 T: 18 19 23 24 84Heath GM EE 82297 AAA
20 T: 23 20 20 21 84Stacey SV EE 63158 AAA
22 T: 22 21 19 20 82Lowrison F EE 118504 AAA
23 T: 22 20 16 22 80Johnson A EE 110744 AAA
24 T: 19 17 20 22 78Cook J EE 101132 AAA
24 T: 22 18 19 19 78Kempley DJ EE 87054 AAA
26 T: 21 17 17 22 77Lloyd PB EE 88978 AAA
27 T: 25 12 19 18 74Bidwell J EE 5719 AAA
28 T: 0Attwood J EE 107759 AAA
28 T: 0Brightwell SF EE 19160 AAA
28 T: 0Calvert A EE 105861 AAA
28 T: 0Clarke SM EE 27222 AAA
28 T: 0Cumming HS SS 2961 AAA
28 T: 0Ellison J EE 107075 AAA
28 T: 0Goldsmith P EE 131721 AAA
28 T: 0Hance M EE 91416 AAA
28 T: 0Howes I EE 89493 AAA
28 T: 0Husthwaite BT EE 46496 AAA
28 T: 0Kendall JH WW 1997 AAA
28 T: 0King RJ EE 24962 AAA
28 T: 0Lovick J EE 110965 AAA
28 T: 0Myers M EE 88811 AAA
28 T: 0Reed T EE 112174 AAA
28 T: 0Rudling SD EE 72281 AAA
28 T: 0Thomas P EE 113492 AAA
28 T: 0Webster T EE 107539 AAA
28 T: 0Wise RP EE 42914 AAA
28 T: 0Young TJ SS 4940 AAA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 23 20 25 91Stirzaker G EE 1952 AA
2 T: 22 20 23 25 90Solomons EG EE 95931 AA
3 T: 22 21 21 25 89Brightman JE EE 43085 AA
3 T: 25 19 22 23 89Ismet A EE 116300 AA
3 T: 24 22 22 21 89Jobling K EE 10320 AA
6 T: 22 21 23 22 88Batchelor P EE 108791 AA
6 T: 23 20 21 24 88Dean AJ EE 12923 AA
8 T: 23 22 20 22 87Carrie D EE 81097 AA
9 T: 23 17 21 25 86Bradley-Day J EE 127052 AA
9 T: 21 23 19 23 86Hardy JL EE 131494 AA
11 T: 22 19 22 22 85Mason R EE 112735 AA
11 T: 23 24 19 19 85Pennington M EE 70885 AA
11 T: 22 19 20 24 85Poulter P EE 120868 AA
14 T: 21 21 19 23 84Easeman P EE 91579 AA
14 T: 22 19 21 22 84Marks P EE 50222 AA
14 T: 20 19 21 24 84Spalding GR EE 107153 AA
17 T: 24 16 19 23 82Newman J EE 103026 AA
18 T: 21 22 17 21 81Bowes M EE 109720 AA
18 T: 20 18 21 22 81Gorsuch CJ EE 121522 AA
20 T: 21 15 19 24 79Barnett JS EE 87191 AA
21 T: 21 18 17 22 78Gillett PM EE 32159 AA
21 T: 22 20 12 24 78Norman J EE 110200 AA
21 T: 25 15 16 22 78Pendleton GR WW 377 AA
24 T: 19 22 14 22 77Buckley G EE 110620 AA
24 T: 23 17 16 21 77Evans D EE 137822 AA
26 T: 19 19 15 23 76Duval DJ EE 94109 AA
27 T: 18 22 14 18 72McGregor T EE 123850 AA
28 T: 22 15 16 18 71Smith SA EE 67541 AA
28 T: 21 14 15 21 71Valentine GW EE 91250 AA
30 T: 19 16 13 17 65Bridger PG EE 27558 AA
31 T: 16 12 13 20 61Merrington M EE 19675 AA
32 T: 0Balham AL EE 69348 AA
32 T: 0Barnes L EE 115035 AA
32 T: 0Beal AW EE 109169 AA
32 T: 0Brockley PC EE 33879 AA
32 T: 0Childerhouse C EE 96439 AA
32 T: 0Clegg B EE 36702 AA
32 T: 0Cork WA EE 91704 AA
32 T: 0Doughty M EE 25609 AA
32 T: 0Emmott JP EE 101666 AA
32 T: 0Emms S EE 65280 AA
32 T: 0Gibbard W EE 55548 AA
32 T: 0Green R EE 123409 AA
32 T: 0Gutteridge J EE 121559 AA
32 T: 0Hall CL EE 103805 AA
32 T: 0Heath T EE 131172 AA
32 T: 0Hedgecock T EE 116977 AA
32 T: 0Hodgkinson K EE 104418 AA
32 T: 0Hollamby B EE 108390 AA
32 T: 0Howland K EE 36413 AA
32 T: 0Hunt GA EE 56372 AA
32 T: 0Lightowler J EE 134236 AA
32 T: 0Lovick PCT EE 87112 AA
32 T: 0Park DL EE 96863 AA
32 T: 0Smith CM EE 103091 AA
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32 T: 0Trout S EE 129234 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 22 24 23 92Mondesir L EE 113633 A
2 T: 24 22 22 23 91Claybrook R EE 138218 A
3 T: 24 24 18 22 88Cobbold MA EE 106004 A
3 T: 25 20 21 22 88Ibbotson P EE 115332 A
5 T: 23 19 19 25 86Butters RC EE 104974 A
5 T: 23 19 20 24 86Harrison C EE 133579 A
5 T: 22 22 20 22 86Pope A EE 108278 A
5 T: 22 21 20 23 86Thatcher WJ EE 19567 A
5 T: 23 21 20 22 86Whitelock S EE 27981 A
10 T: 23 15 23 24 85Easeman A EE 124370 A
11 T: 23 17 21 23 84Couzens T EE 106706 A
11 T: 22 18 19 25 84Milne C EE 21256 A
13 T: 20 21 19 23 83Alexander F EE 102033 A
13 T: 23 19 19 22 83Childs KL EE 107104 A
13 T: 21 19 19 24 83Coppen A EE 89291 A
13 T: 18 20 21 24 83Smith S EE 131387 A
17 T: 24 15 21 22 82Simmons TA EE 94815 A
18 T: 21 23 21 16 81Garnham G EE 82638 A
18 T: 22 20 20 19 81Hudson JA EE 43093 A
18 T: 22 20 19 20 81Roe K EE 17045 A
18 T: 21 21 18 21 81Roe S EE 107743 A
18 T: 22 16 22 21 81Sole J EE 127262 A
18 T: 22 14 24 21 81Vickers C EE 43770 A
18 T: 20 20 21 20 81Williamson N EE 86372 A
25 T: 19 17 22 22 80Carmichael T SS 3929 A
25 T: 17 24 22 17 80Nunn J EE 127133 A
25 T: 22 15 20 23 80Rowe A EE 105303 A
25 T: 22 19 17 22 80Smith M EE 28435 A
29 T: 21 22 18 18 79Finney P EE 129151 A
29 T: 20 17 21 21 79Rowbottom P EE 112264 A*
29 T: 23 21 15 20 79Simpson PC EE 8574 A
32 T: 21 18 16 23 78Garside J EE 115895 A
32 T: 19 22 15 22 78Smith JW EE 107103 A
34 T: 23 17 17 20 77Carlyle J EE 122888 A
34 T: 19 20 16 22 77Childs KD EE 36385 A
34 T: 20 20 19 18 77Ramwell R EE 112434 A
34 T: 19 16 20 22 77Ripley D EE 45599 A
38 T: 20 21 14 21 76Haakedal JSH EE 122679 A
38 T: 21 17 19 19 76Harrison C EE 128497 A
40 T: 22 16 16 21 75Fletcher MR EE 110979 A
40 T: 20 14 17 24 75Hurrell M EE 129290 A
40 T: 21 15 16 23 75Wilkinson EJ EE 60680 A
43 T: 23 16 17 18 74Gryspeerdt N EE 114223 A
43 T: 19 17 18 20 74Newman LM EE 99993 A
45 T: 22 8 20 23 73Gibbs DK EE 116789 A
45 T: 20 20 13 20 73Thornett TG EE 92796 A
45 T: 20 20 14 19 73Woollard B EE 123128 A
48 T: 16 21 16 19 72Ellison JA EE 80759 A
49 T: 21 19 12 19 71Gott A EE 123788 A

Yes49 T: 21 17 12 21 71Hewland W EE 111458 A
51 T: 18 13 18 21 70Watson A EE 110356 A
52 T: 19 14 14 22 69Watts J EE 136614 A
53 T: 18 16 14 19 67Meredith N EE 49975 A
54 T: 20 16 16 14 66Marshall SJ EE 117299 A
54 T: 22 12 15 17 66Seaman A EE 102937 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
56 T: 17 12 16 15 60Newell P EE 49964 A
57 T: 0Ahmed G EE 96054 A
57 T: 0Amies S EE 128781 A
57 T: 0Avery CH EE 28464 A
57 T: 0Bartlett M EE 124451 A
57 T: 0Bell TR EE 42374 A
57 T: 0Brewster PR EE 120610 A
57 T: 0Bridges JCJ EE 122460 A
57 T: 0Brockley JP EE 85559 A
57 T: 0Brown T EE 115433 A
57 T: 0Bruce R SS 2354 A
57 T: 0Buckenham J EE 67482 A
57 T: 0Bulcock S EE 109944 A
57 T: 0Cairney P SS 4599 A

Yes57 T: 0Calvert R EE 107905 A
57 T: 0Clarke K EE 117549 A
57 T: 0Clifton A EE 73876 A
57 T: 0Cocker A EE 131815 A
57 T: 0Copland A EE 123806 A
57 T: 0Critchley PW EE 91465 A
57 T: 0Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 A
57 T: 0Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 A
57 T: 0Edwards G EE 127695 A
57 T: 0Fenner W EE 128120 A
57 T: 0Ferriman D EE 120545 A
57 T: 0Fraser CJ SS 4509 A
57 T: 0Gibson B EE 98291 A
57 T: 0Gibson HL EE 108958 A
57 T: 0Gilder N EE 112108 A
57 T: 0Goddard MJ EE 52842 A
57 T: 0Greenleaf L EE 110246 A

Yes57 T: 0Gregory P EE 125300 A
57 T: 0Hall ST EE 122211 A
57 T: 0Harrison N EE 114845 A
57 T: 0Holt D EE 115903 A
57 T: 0Hughes D EE 108685 A
57 T: 0Jago IK EE 95773 A
57 T: 0Johnson N EE 127103 A
57 T: 0Johnston JSP EE 107280 A
57 T: 0Johnston K EE 99950 A
57 T: 0Jones AJB EE 50331 A

Yes57 T: 0Jones SA EE 128684 A
57 T: 0Kemsley P EE 100310 A
57 T: 0Kemsley TA EE 118904 A
57 T: 0Llewellin L WW 1959 A
57 T: 0Lockton N EE 98171 A

Yes57 T: 0Mcnamara S EE 92903 A
57 T: 0Mishchenkov I EE 131535 A
57 T: 0Moss FA EE 69625 A
57 T: 0Munt D EE 85963 A
57 T: 0Pointer DG EE 30268 A
57 T: 0Randles SP EE 124877 A
57 T: 0Robson M EE 111786 A

Yes57 T: 0Rollason DE EE 19727 A
57 T: 0Rowbottom PR EE 48710 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
57 T: 0Sayer J EE 133259 A
57 T: 0Smith A EE 117541 A
57 T: 0Snape DM EE 42934 A
57 T: 0Soanes C EE 127102 A
57 T: 0Truckle M EE 123707 A
57 T: 0Ward SD EE 106259 A
57 T: 0Yeomans T EE 114638 A
57 T: 0Young K EE 119987 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 20 23 20 24 87Stacey EC EE 125027 B
2 T: 23 23 16 22 84Rees WDP WW 1428 B
3 T: 23 21 18 21 83Heywood PK EE 126744 B
3 T: 18 20 21 24 83Hockey T EE 31104 B
5 T: 21 19 17 24 81Bilverstone NJ EE 43910 B
6 T: 23 20 15 22 80Portlock ND EE 100978 B
7 T: 18 21 18 22 79Fox S EE 129597 B
7 T: 21 23 14 21 79Harker MJ EE 91029 B
9 T: 20 16 18 24 78Cheer G EE 132401 B
9 T: 21 16 20 21 78Durkin C EE 131952 B
9 T: 21 19 19 19 78Severn J EE 121230 B
12 T: 20 24 14 19 77Blackbourn AL EE 73216 B
12 T: 18 15 22 22 77Curran P EE 114269 B
12 T: 22 16 17 22 77Jones M EE 120555 B
15 T: 20 16 17 22 75Bell G EE 129967 B
15 T: 19 17 17 22 75Mitchell J EE 5000 B
17 T: 18 17 18 21 74Collins J EE 131329 B
17 T: 22 19 14 19 74Harrison J EE 108856 B
17 T: 20 18 15 21 74Prest H EE 80855 B
17 T: 20 15 18 21 74Smith N EE 106162 B
21 T: 16 17 18 22 73Collins D EE 131330 B
21 T: 19 16 18 20 73Dawson R EE 124977 B

Yes21 T: 21 16 16 20 73Nunn SJ EE 127134 B
21 T: 22 13 19 19 73Smith KG EE 16608 B
25 T: 21 15 18 18 72Patten K EE 131970 B
25 T: 20 20 13 19 72White D EE 129180 B
27 T: 13 21 16 21 71Carvey GW EE 14062 B
27 T: 21 14 16 20 71Lofley R EE 135235 B

Yes29 T: 18 16 16 20 70Clarkson R EE 29387 B
29 T: 21 19 16 14 70Lowrison E EE 116732 B
31 T: 18 16 14 21 69Faulds TC EE 1436 B

Yes31 T: 20 19 12 18 69Last AJ EE 87651 B
31 T: 18 16 16 19 69Williams SJ EE 130621 B
34 T: 16 17 12 23 68King S EE 83204 B
35 T: 21 15 13 17 66Brewer M EE 133551 B
35 T: 16 15 16 19 66Newsham R EE 1947 B
35 T: 21 10 18 17 66Sadler P EE 129402 B
38 T: 19 10 16 19 64Butler R EE 107122 B
39 T: 17 14 13 19 63England J EE 130708 B
40 T: 19 12 12 19 62Heron A EE 127810 B
41 T: 17 11 12 18 58Baker JA EE 116239 B
42 T: 15 11 13 18 57Davies G IM 152 B
43 T: 18 14 6 16 54Burton S EE 72810 B
44 T: 18 11 10 14 53Lofley T EE 135234 B
45 T: 0Adams N EE 132643 B
45 T: 0Archer P EE 134375 B
45 T: 0Aston S EE 117218 B
45 T: 0Baker J EE 125565 B
45 T: 0Barnes D EE 116943 B
45 T: 0Birchall R EE 87208 B
45 T: 0Blackbourn PJ EE 74043 B
45 T: 0Blacker R EE 73033 B
45 T: 0Booth T EE 124132 B
45 T: 0Bowling J EE 122428 B
45 T: 0Brown R EE 125344 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
45 T: 0Clark G SS 6039 B
45 T: 0Cooke J EE 121663 B

Yes45 T: 0Cundall E EE 102412 B
45 T: 0Dalgleish A EE 133339 B
45 T: 0Elkington J EE 114144 B
45 T: 0Fenner T EE 25004 B
45 T: 0Fisher D EE 124569 B
45 T: 0Fisher KW EE 83496 B
45 T: 0Fowler CB EE 18477 B
45 T: 0Gilder NG EE 74086 B
45 T: 0Grayson D EE 119964 B
45 T: 0Grayson L EE 119965 B
45 T: 0Hanley C EE 129698 B
45 T: 0Hermitage MP EE 110030 B
45 T: 0Hollingsworth J EE 126863 B
45 T: 0Holmes R EE 132398 B
45 T: 0Hoskins AJ EE 89013 B
45 T: 0Howard S EE 117766 B
45 T: 0Hughes WSJ WW 2220 B
45 T: 0Husthwaite MT EE 40206 B
45 T: 0Jennings AJ EE 118229 B
45 T: 0Jones LR EE 117242 B
45 T: 0Jones SD EE 117371 B
45 T: 0Khudobin V EE 113965 B
45 T: 0Meachen S EE 131966 B
45 T: 0Monahan C EE 130343 B
45 T: 0Nixon A EE 106211 B
45 T: 0Orchard J EE 120373 B
45 T: 0Page M EE 122682 B

Yes45 T: 0Parry-Sargent R EE 129458 B
45 T: 0Payne A EE 101351 B
45 T: 0Peddle M EE 125843 B
45 T: 0Perrin GR EE 80755 B
45 T: 0Petrauskas E EE 131504 B
45 T: 0Pope A EE 133478 B
45 T: 0Rigby M EE 126244 B
45 T: 0Sargeson M EE 91605 B

Yes45 T: 0Shelton M EE 111843 B
45 T: 0Simmons A EE 89342 B
45 T: 0Thompson D EE 125619 B
45 T: 0Thomson MJ SS 5202 B
45 T: 0Turner KD EE 89375 B
45 T: 0Whieldon D EE 101213 B
45 T: 0White S EE 103733 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 17 21 24 85Woodcock T EE 127594 C
2 T: 23 17 22 22 84Stanford D EE 132642 C
3 T: 22 19 20 20 81Humphreys RJ EE 116152 C
3 T: 18 23 20 20 81Price A EE 122827 C
5 T: 21 19 18 22 80Pearse S EE 131683 C
6 T: 21 17 19 21 78Baker T EE 133843 C
6 T: 18 23 16 21 78Ismet C EE 128249 C
8 T: 21 14 19 23 77Carvey KM EE 129908 C
9 T: 23 18 13 22 76Hatton TD EE 118469 C*
9 T: 20 19 13 24 76O'Reilly S EE 119726 C*
9 T: 18 16 19 23 76Simpson PA EE 23089 C
9 T: 21 18 17 20 76Whitelock J EE 127720 C
13 T: 19 20 14 22 75Arbon J EE 128211 C
13 T: 20 18 17 20 75Lower M EE 130953 C

Yes13 T: 20 17 18 20 75Watling S EE 132265 C
Yes16 T: 19 20 16 19 74Robinson JC EE 132274 C

16 T: 19 19 17 19 74Vincent M EE 136601 C*
18 T: 17 20 13 23 73Lees-Styler R EE 111443 C*
19 T: 19 18 14 21 72Gamble M EE 131023 C
19 T: 17 20 15 20 72Holmsen L-K EE 138062 C*
19 T: 21 18 16 17 72Hurt SR EE 122492 C
19 T: 20 13 18 21 72Quinn S EE 97582 C

Yes23 T: 20 19 12 20 71Bowe S EE 125410 C
24 T: 19 11 20 20 70Cartwright J EE 121940 C
24 T: 19 12 18 21 70Sheldrake D EE 119244 C
24 T: 22 11 17 20 70Smith L EE 124024 C
27 T: 19 14 16 20 69Hughes S EE 132972 C*
27 T: 17 17 15 20 69White J EE 129298 C

Yes29 T: 19 21 15 13 68Marshall A EE 130873 C*
29 T: 21 13 14 20 68Matcham C EE 138009 C*

Yes29 T: 18 16 15 19 68Salmon E EE 121291 C
29 T: 19 18 13 18 68Ward D EE 121364 C
33 T: 19 16 13 19 67Goodman L EE 135148 C
33 T: 18 14 16 19 67McKenna H EE 129084 C
35 T: 17 16 12 21 66Bull J EE 106391 C*
36 T: 18 15 14 18 65Atkinson CA EE 118762 C
36 T: 16 17 12 20 65Figliolini E EE 132467 C
36 T: 19 17 15 14 65Kilner S EE 134875 C
36 T: 19 14 12 20 65Parris BJ WW 1562 C*
40 T: 23 13 11 17 64Grant JR EE 90057 C
40 T: 17 16 12 19 64Mattinson F EE 121693 C
42 T: 13 18 11 21 63Boyd D EE 48579 C
42 T: 17 17 13 16 63Maher W EE 110426 C*
42 T: 13 17 13 20 63Mondesir A EE 116296 C
45 T: 18 14 15 15 62Ashton EF EE 51183 C

Yes45 T: 18 12 15 17 62Baker J EE 132152 C
45 T: 14 14 15 19 62Cheer J EE 132399 C
45 T: 15 14 10 23 62Evans AA EE 137821 C
45 T: 17 12 15 18 62Wilson J EE 138411 C*
50 T: 15 14 12 20 61Humphreys DI EE 104234 C
50 T: 17 12 12 20 61Lidbetter D EE 131705 C

Yes52 T: 14 17 15 14 60Davies K EE 127047 C
Yes52 T: 18 12 10 20 60Holden B EE 135757 C*
Yes52 T: 19 13 11 17 60Symes G EE 121290 C

55 T: 18 12 11 16 57Moreing RG EE 112844 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes55 T: 14 16 16 11 57Thompson D EE 125330 C

55 T: 16 7 15 19 57Turner A EE 137823 C*
58 T: 17 12 9 18 56Goldthorpe G EE 136587 C

Yes58 T: 15 13 12 16 56Spackman W EE 133840 C
60 T: 12 13 14 16 55Skilton A EE 121512 C
60 T: 17 14 11 13 55Stocks PM EE 119137 C
62 T: 14 11 11 16 52Gorsuch K EE 124085 C*
63 T: 17 11 10 13 51Harper P EE 132712 C
64 T: 13 12 11 14 50Tyler T EE 35944 C

Yes65 T: 13 14 9 13 49Crabtree P EE 135755 C*
Yes65 T: 10 10 11 18 49Henshaw C EE 135816 C
Yes67 T: 15 11 9 11 46Scarffe N EE 135939 C

68 T: 14 10 7 13 44Davis KL EE 97719 C
68 T: 12 11 8 13 44Gold DR EE 68024 C

Yes70 T: 6 13 10 11 40Ablett D EE 136202 C
71 T: 12 10 6 10 38Patten CL EE 134708 C
71 T: 12 6 7 13 38Pearce CS EE 138766 C*
73 T: 0Amner D EE 134289 C
73 T: 0Ashley P EE 128013 C
73 T: 0Burn D EE 134506 C
73 T: 0Burns A SS 6323 C
73 T: 0Burton A EE 134143 C
73 T: 0Cardwell D SS 6100 C
73 T: 0Carpenter D EE 132080 C
73 T: 0Carson M EE 111256 C
73 T: 0Cooper T EE 137386 C
73 T: 0Copland C EE 127172 C
73 T: 0Cumberland AJE EE 115816 C
73 T: 0Cumming B SS 6478 C

Yes73 T: 0Cundall R EE 104353 C
73 T: 0Deakin T EE 40417 C
73 T: 0Defreitas A EE 89481 C
73 T: 0Elmore R EE 127058 C
73 T: 0England C EE 133155 C
73 T: 0Fraser CN SS 4508 C
73 T: 0Gibson J EE 128558 C

Yes73 T: 0Gregory VG EE 125531 C
Yes73 T: 0Griffith MP EE 135017 C

73 T: 0Grimble M EE 111701 C
Yes73 T: 0Grimshaw R EE 131771 C

73 T: 0Gunn I EE 131169 C
73 T: 0Hannah JA EE 122070 C

Yes73 T: 0Harding E EE 110769 C
73 T: 0Hawkins A EE 130326 C
73 T: 0Hedgecock A EE 132337 C
73 T: 0Hildonen BE EE 118860 C
73 T: 0Hoskins S EE 126098 C

Yes73 T: 0Jones F EE 130986 C
73 T: 0Kersey R EE 133146 C
73 T: 0Keys GW EE 21659 C
73 T: 0Norton P EE 134370 C
73 T: 0Oakley K EE 124597 C
73 T: 0Oakley M EE 124615 C
73 T: 0O'Brien T EE 131390 C
73 T: 0Ogden S EE 122340 C
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73 T: 0Page S EE 129680 C
73 T: 0Pittard J EE 119781 C
73 T: 0Pointer HJ EE 38856 C
73 T: 0Proctor JM EE 136124 C

Yes73 T: 0Rae D EE 96593 C
73 T: 0Roberts B EE 119588 C
73 T: 0Roberts DWR WW 1568 C
73 T: 0Sharp A EE 123688 C

Yes73 T: 0Shepherd M EE 123915 C
73 T: 0Smith DM EE 87996 C
73 T: 0Tatum T EE 111155 C
73 T: 0Timmins C EE 120591 C
73 T: 0Vadasz N EE 105601 C
73 T: 0Walker T EE 125301 C
73 T: 0Waters LA EE 113746 C
73 T: 0Watson JL EE 122069 C
73 T: 0West A EE 128905 C
73 T: 0Williams SJ EE 125282 C
73 T: 0Wilson E EE 126864 C
73 T: 0Wintle M WW 2353 C
73 T: 0Woodliffe I EE 110960 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 0Brenton RJ EE 135776 UC
1 T: 0Burton I EE 116323 UC
1 T: 0Butcher M EE 128040 UC
1 T: 0Clark T EE 132934 UC

Yes1 T: 0Clarke-O'Neill EE 120602 UC
Yes1 T: 0Cox H EE 127749 UC

1 T: 0Davies GN WW 1033 UC
1 T: 0Davies JD WW 2365 UC
1 T: 0Gizzi HF WW 2335 UC
1 T: 0GROVES S US 267374C UC
1 T: 0Harrison E EE 138825 UC
1 T: 0Hastilow N EE 138153 UC
1 T: 0Heath M EE 115062 UC
1 T: 0Heeley J EE 138343 UC
1 T: 0Knight L EE 128948 UC
1 T: 0Lawton KM EE 116293 UC
1 T: 0Treherne J EE 136005 UC
1 T: 0Tromans G EE 127823 UC
1 T: 0Tromans J EE 127824 UC
1 T: 0Tyreng S-M EE 138117 UC
1 T: 0Wilson PA EE 113495 UC
1 T: 0Woodard B EE 123975 UC
1 T: 0Yarworth MJ EE 106390 UC
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 18 20 21 24 83Hockey T EE 31104 CLT
2 T: 21 17 19 21 78Baker T EE 133843 CLT
3 T: 15 14 10 23 62Evans AA EE 137821 CLT
4 T: 0Carpenter D EE 132080 CLT
4 T: 0Cumming B SS 6478 CLT
4 T: 0Hedgecock A EE 132337 CLT
4 T: 0O'Brien T EE 131390 CLT
4 T: 0Pope A EE 133478 CLT
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1 T: 23 17 21 25 86Bradley-Day J EE 127052 JNR
2 T: 23 15 23 24 85Easeman A EE 124370 JNR
2 T: 23 17 21 24 85Woodcock T EE 127594 JNR
4 T: 20 16 18 24 78Cheer G EE 132401 JNR
5 T: 21 14 19 23 77Carvey KM EE 129908 JNR
6 T: 18 17 18 21 74Collins J EE 131329 JNR
7 T: 20 20 14 19 73Woollard B EE 123128 JNR
8 T: 18 22 14 18 72McGregor T EE 123850 JNR
9 T: 19 16 13 19 67Goodman L EE 135148 JNR
10 T: 16 17 12 20 65Figliolini E EE 132467 JNR
11 T: 0Bridges JCJ EE 122460 JNR
11 T: 0Fenner W EE 128120 JNR
11 T: 0Green R EE 123409 JNR
11 T: 0Hanley C EE 129698 JNR
11 T: 0Hedgecock T EE 116977 JNR
11 T: 0Meachen S EE 131966 JNR
11 T: 0Monahan C EE 130343 JNR
11 T: 0Peddle M EE 125843 JNR
11 T: 0Soanes C EE 127102 JNR
11 T: 0Tromans J EE 127824 JNR
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1 T: 20 23 20 24 87Stacey EC EE 125027 LDY
2 T: 23 15 23 24 85Easeman A EE 124370 LDY
3 T: 18 23 16 21 78Ismet C EE 128249 LDY
4 T: 21 14 19 23 77Carvey KM EE 129908 LDY
5 T: 23 16 17 18 74Gryspeerdt N EE 114223 LDY
6 T: 19 18 14 21 72Gamble M EE 131023 LDY
6 T: 20 13 18 21 72Quinn S EE 97582 LDY
8 T: 19 11 20 20 70Cartwright J EE 121940 LDY
8 T: 21 19 16 14 70Lowrison E EE 116732 LDY
8 T: 22 11 17 20 70Smith L EE 124024 LDY
11 T: 18 16 14 21 69Faulds TC EE 1436 LDY

Yes12 T: 18 16 15 19 68Salmon E EE 121291 LDY
13 T: 19 16 13 19 67Goodman L EE 135148 LDY
13 T: 18 14 16 19 67McKenna H EE 129084 LDY
15 T: 18 15 14 18 65Atkinson CA EE 118762 LDY
15 T: 16 17 12 20 65Figliolini E EE 132467 LDY
17 T: 17 16 12 19 64Mattinson F EE 121693 LDY

Yes18 T: 18 12 15 17 62Baker J EE 132152 LDY
18 T: 15 14 10 23 62Evans AA EE 137821 LDY

Yes20 T: 15 13 12 16 56Spackman W EE 133840 LDY
Yes21 T: 6 13 10 11 40Ablett D EE 136202 LDY

22 T: 12 10 6 10 38Patten CL EE 134708 LDY
22 T: 12 6 7 13 38Pearce CS EE 138766 LDY
24 T: 0Brown R EE 125344 LDY
24 T: 0Copland C EE 127172 LDY

Yes24 T: 0Cox H EE 127749 LDY
24 T: 0Elmore R EE 127058 LDY
24 T: 0Gibson HL EE 108958 LDY
24 T: 0Gilder N EE 112108 LDY
24 T: 0Grayson L EE 119965 LDY

Yes24 T: 0Gregory VG EE 125531 LDY
24 T: 0Hall CL EE 103805 LDY
24 T: 0Hedgecock A EE 132337 LDY
24 T: 0Hoskins S EE 126098 LDY

Yes24 T: 0Jones F EE 130986 LDY
24 T: 0Kemsley TA EE 118904 LDY
24 T: 0Meachen S EE 131966 LDY
24 T: 0Oakley K EE 124597 LDY
24 T: 0Pointer HJ EE 38856 LDY
24 T: 0Thomson MJ SS 5202 LDY
24 T: 0Vadasz N EE 105601 LDY
24 T: 0Waters LA EE 113746 LDY
24 T: 0White S EE 103733 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 25 23 25 98Foster PD EE 18214 SNR
2 T: 24 25 23 25 97Hughes Jnr D EE 73503 SNR
3 T: 23 23 24 25 95Bunning R EE 84951 SNR
3 T: 25 24 23 23 95Elworthy MJ EE 32151 SNR
5 T: 23 24 23 24 94Arnold HW EE 72679 SNR
6 T: 25 21 22 25 93Clark S EE 105239 SNR
7 T: 24 23 21 24 92Digweed G EE 12652 SNR
7 T: 23 22 24 23 92Mondesir L EE 113633 SNR
7 T: 23 20 24 25 92Winser M EE 99970 SNR
10 T: 24 22 22 23 91Claybrook R EE 138218 SNR
10 T: 23 23 21 24 91Smith PA EE 26380 SNR
12 T: 22 20 23 25 90Solomons EG EE 95931 SNR
13 T: 22 21 21 25 89Brightman JE EE 43085 SNR
13 T: 25 18 23 23 89Faulds R EE 187 SNR
13 T: 25 19 22 23 89Ismet A EE 116300 SNR
13 T: 24 22 22 21 89Jobling K EE 10320 SNR
13 T: 24 22 21 22 89Thorrold P EE 61189 SNR
18 T: 22 21 23 22 88Batchelor P EE 108791 SNR
18 T: 24 24 18 22 88Cobbold MA EE 106004 SNR
18 T: 23 24 19 22 88Curtis A EE 68653 SNR
18 T: 23 20 21 24 88Dean AJ EE 12923 SNR
18 T: 25 20 21 22 88Ibbotson P EE 115332 SNR
23 T: 24 20 21 22 87Franklin G EE 99866 SNR
23 T: 23 19 22 23 87Papworth M EE 37316 SNR
23 T: 24 19 23 21 87Webster MN EE 71646 SNR
26 T: 23 19 19 25 86Butters RC EE 104974 SNR
26 T: 21 23 19 23 86Hardy JL EE 131494 SNR
26 T: 23 19 20 24 86Harrison C EE 133579 SNR
26 T: 22 22 20 22 86Pope A EE 108278 SNR
26 T: 22 21 20 23 86Thatcher WJ EE 19567 SNR
26 T: 23 21 20 22 86Whitelock S EE 27981 SNR
32 T: 23 18 22 22 85Hibbert M EE 126348 SNR
32 T: 22 19 22 22 85Mason R EE 112735 SNR
32 T: 23 24 19 19 85Pennington M EE 70885 SNR
32 T: 22 19 20 24 85Poulter P EE 120868 SNR
32 T: 22 20 21 22 85Scott S EE 69 SNR
32 T: 24 20 18 23 85Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
38 T: 23 17 21 23 84Couzens T EE 106706 SNR
38 T: 21 21 19 23 84Easeman P EE 91579 SNR
38 T: 18 19 23 24 84Heath GM EE 82297 SNR
38 T: 22 19 21 22 84Marks P EE 50222 SNR
38 T: 23 23 16 22 84Rees WDP WW 1428 SNR
38 T: 20 19 21 24 84Spalding GR EE 107153 SNR
38 T: 23 20 20 21 84Stacey SV EE 63158 SNR
38 T: 23 17 22 22 84Stanford D EE 132642 SNR
46 T: 20 21 19 23 83Alexander F EE 102033 SNR
46 T: 23 19 19 22 83Childs KL EE 107104 SNR
46 T: 21 19 19 24 83Coppen A EE 89291 SNR
46 T: 23 21 18 21 83Heywood PK EE 126744 SNR
46 T: 18 20 21 24 83Smith S EE 131387 SNR
51 T: 22 21 19 20 82Lowrison F EE 118504 SNR
51 T: 24 16 19 23 82Newman J EE 103026 SNR
51 T: 24 15 21 22 82Simmons TA EE 94815 SNR
54 T: 21 22 17 21 81Bowes M EE 109720 SNR
54 T: 21 23 21 16 81Garnham G EE 82638 SNR
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54 T: 20 18 21 22 81Gorsuch CJ EE 121522 SNR
54 T: 22 20 20 19 81Hudson JA EE 43093 SNR
54 T: 22 19 20 20 81Humphreys RJ EE 116152 SNR
54 T: 18 23 20 20 81Price A EE 122827 SNR
54 T: 21 21 18 21 81Roe S EE 107743 SNR
54 T: 22 16 22 21 81Sole J EE 127262 SNR
54 T: 22 14 24 21 81Vickers C EE 43770 SNR
63 T: 22 20 16 22 80Johnson A EE 110744 SNR
63 T: 17 24 22 17 80Nunn J EE 127133 SNR
63 T: 21 19 18 22 80Pearse S EE 131683 SNR
63 T: 23 20 15 22 80Portlock ND EE 100978 SNR
63 T: 22 15 20 23 80Rowe A EE 105303 SNR
63 T: 22 19 17 22 80Smith M EE 28435 SNR
69 T: 21 15 19 24 79Barnett JS EE 87191 SNR
69 T: 21 22 18 18 79Finney P EE 129151 SNR
69 T: 18 21 18 22 79Fox S EE 129597 SNR
69 T: 21 23 14 21 79Harker MJ EE 91029 SNR
69 T: 20 17 21 21 79Rowbottom P EE 112264 SNR
74 T: 19 17 20 22 78Cook J EE 101132 SNR
74 T: 21 16 20 21 78Durkin C EE 131952 SNR
74 T: 21 18 16 23 78Garside J EE 115895 SNR
74 T: 21 18 17 22 78Gillett PM EE 32159 SNR
74 T: 22 18 19 19 78Kempley DJ EE 87054 SNR
74 T: 22 20 12 24 78Norman J EE 110200 SNR
74 T: 25 15 16 22 78Pendleton GR WW 377 SNR
74 T: 21 19 19 19 78Severn J EE 121230 SNR
74 T: 19 22 15 22 78Smith JW EE 107103 SNR
83 T: 18 15 22 22 77Curran P EE 114269 SNR
83 T: 23 17 16 21 77Evans D EE 137822 SNR
83 T: 22 16 17 22 77Jones M EE 120555 SNR
83 T: 21 17 17 22 77Lloyd PB EE 88978 SNR
83 T: 20 20 19 18 77Ramwell R EE 112434 SNR
88 T: 19 19 15 23 76Duval DJ EE 94109 SNR
88 T: 20 21 14 21 76Haakedal JSH EE 122679 SNR
88 T: 21 17 19 19 76Harrison C EE 128497 SNR
88 T: 23 18 13 22 76Hatton TD EE 118469 SNR
88 T: 20 19 13 24 76O'Reilly S EE 119726 SNR
88 T: 21 18 17 20 76Whitelock J EE 127720 SNR
94 T: 19 20 14 22 75Arbon J EE 128211 SNR
94 T: 20 16 17 22 75Bell G EE 129967 SNR
94 T: 22 16 16 21 75Fletcher MR EE 110979 SNR
94 T: 20 14 17 24 75Hurrell M EE 129290 SNR
94 T: 20 18 17 20 75Lower M EE 130953 SNR

Yes94 T: 20 17 18 20 75Watling S EE 132265 SNR
94 T: 21 15 16 23 75Wilkinson EJ EE 60680 SNR
101 T: 22 19 14 19 74Harrison J EE 108856 SNR
101 T: 19 17 18 20 74Newman LM EE 99993 SNR

Yes101 T: 19 20 16 19 74Robinson JC EE 132274 SNR
101 T: 20 15 18 21 74Smith N EE 106162 SNR
101 T: 19 19 17 19 74Vincent M EE 136601 SNR
106 T: 16 17 18 22 73Collins D EE 131330 SNR
106 T: 19 16 18 20 73Dawson R EE 124977 SNR
106 T: 22 8 20 23 73Gibbs DK EE 116789 SNR
106 T: 17 20 13 23 73Lees-Styler R EE 111443 SNR

Yes106 T: 21 16 16 20 73Nunn SJ EE 127134 SNR
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106 T: 22 13 19 19 73Smith KG EE 16608 SNR
112 T: 16 21 16 19 72Ellison JA EE 80759 SNR
112 T: 17 20 15 20 72Holmsen L-K EE 138062 SNR
112 T: 21 15 18 18 72Patten K EE 131970 SNR
112 T: 20 20 13 19 72White D EE 129180 SNR

Yes116 T: 20 19 12 20 71Bowe S EE 125410 SNR
116 T: 13 21 16 21 71Carvey GW EE 14062 SNR
116 T: 21 19 12 19 71Gott A EE 123788 SNR

Yes116 T: 21 17 12 21 71Hewland W EE 111458 SNR
116 T: 21 14 16 20 71Lofley R EE 135235 SNR
116 T: 22 15 16 18 71Smith SA EE 67541 SNR
116 T: 21 14 15 21 71Valentine GW EE 91250 SNR
123 T: 19 12 18 21 70Sheldrake D EE 119244 SNR
123 T: 18 13 18 21 70Watson A EE 110356 SNR
125 T: 19 14 16 20 69Hughes S EE 132972 SNR

Yes125 T: 20 19 12 18 69Last AJ EE 87651 SNR
125 T: 19 14 14 22 69Watts J EE 136614 SNR
125 T: 17 17 15 20 69White J EE 129298 SNR
125 T: 18 16 16 19 69Williams SJ EE 130621 SNR

Yes130 T: 19 21 15 13 68Marshall A EE 130873 SNR
130 T: 21 13 14 20 68Matcham C EE 138009 SNR
130 T: 19 18 13 18 68Ward D EE 121364 SNR
133 T: 18 16 14 19 67Meredith N EE 49975 SNR
134 T: 21 15 13 17 66Brewer M EE 133551 SNR
134 T: 17 16 12 21 66Bull J EE 106391 SNR
134 T: 20 16 16 14 66Marshall SJ EE 117299 SNR
134 T: 21 10 18 17 66Sadler P EE 129402 SNR
138 T: 19 14 12 20 65Parris BJ WW 1562 SNR
139 T: 13 18 11 21 63Boyd D EE 48579 SNR
139 T: 17 14 13 19 63England J EE 130708 SNR
141 T: 18 14 15 15 62Ashton EF EE 51183 SNR
141 T: 14 14 15 19 62Cheer J EE 132399 SNR
141 T: 19 12 12 19 62Heron A EE 127810 SNR
141 T: 17 12 15 18 62Wilson J EE 138411 SNR
145 T: 15 14 12 20 61Humphreys DI EE 104234 SNR
145 T: 17 12 12 20 61Lidbetter D EE 131705 SNR

Yes147 T: 18 12 10 20 60Holden B EE 135757 SNR
147 T: 17 12 16 15 60Newell P EE 49964 SNR

Yes147 T: 19 13 11 17 60Symes G EE 121290 SNR
150 T: 18 12 11 16 57Moreing RG EE 112844 SNR
150 T: 16 7 15 19 57Turner A EE 137823 SNR
152 T: 17 12 9 18 56Goldthorpe G EE 136587 SNR
153 T: 12 13 14 16 55Skilton A EE 121512 SNR
153 T: 17 14 11 13 55Stocks PM EE 119137 SNR
155 T: 18 14 6 16 54Burton S EE 72810 SNR
156 T: 18 11 10 14 53Lofley T EE 135234 SNR
157 T: 14 11 11 16 52Gorsuch K EE 124085 SNR
158 T: 17 11 10 13 51Harper P EE 132712 SNR

Yes159 T: 13 14 9 13 49Crabtree P EE 135755 SNR
Yes160 T: 15 11 9 11 46Scarffe N EE 135939 SNR

161 T: 14 10 7 13 44Davis KL EE 97719 SNR
161 T: 12 11 8 13 44Gold DR EE 68024 SNR
163 T: 0Adams N EE 132643 SNR
163 T: 0Ahmed G EE 96054 SNR
163 T: 0Amies S EE 128781 SNR
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163 T: 0Amner D EE 134289 SNR
163 T: 0Archer P EE 134375 SNR
163 T: 0Ashley P EE 128013 SNR
163 T: 0Aston S EE 117218 SNR
163 T: 0Attwood J EE 107759 SNR
163 T: 0Baker J EE 125565 SNR
163 T: 0Barnes D EE 116943 SNR
163 T: 0Barnes L EE 115035 SNR
163 T: 0Bartlett M EE 124451 SNR
163 T: 0Beal AW EE 109169 SNR
163 T: 0Bell TR EE 42374 SNR
163 T: 0Booth T EE 124132 SNR
163 T: 0Bowling J EE 122428 SNR
163 T: 0Brenton RJ EE 135776 SNR
163 T: 0Brewster PR EE 120610 SNR
163 T: 0Brockley JP EE 85559 SNR
163 T: 0Brockley PC EE 33879 SNR
163 T: 0Brown T EE 115433 SNR
163 T: 0Buckenham J EE 67482 SNR
163 T: 0Bulcock S EE 109944 SNR
163 T: 0Burn D EE 134506 SNR
163 T: 0Burns A SS 6323 SNR
163 T: 0Burton A EE 134143 SNR
163 T: 0Burton I EE 116323 SNR
163 T: 0Butcher M EE 128040 SNR
163 T: 0Cairney P SS 4599 SNR
163 T: 0Calvert A EE 105861 SNR
163 T: 0Cardwell D SS 6100 SNR
163 T: 0Carson M EE 111256 SNR
163 T: 0Childerhouse C EE 96439 SNR
163 T: 0Clark G SS 6039 SNR
163 T: 0Clark T EE 132934 SNR
163 T: 0Clarke K EE 117549 SNR
163 T: 0Clarke SM EE 27222 SNR

Yes163 T: 0Clarke-O'Neill EE 120602 SNR
163 T: 0Clegg B EE 36702 SNR
163 T: 0Clifton A EE 73876 SNR
163 T: 0Cocker A EE 131815 SNR
163 T: 0Cooke J EE 121663 SNR
163 T: 0Cooper T EE 137386 SNR
163 T: 0Copland A EE 123806 SNR
163 T: 0Cork WA EE 91704 SNR
163 T: 0Critchley PW EE 91465 SNR
163 T: 0Cumberland AJE EE 115816 SNR
163 T: 0Cumming HS SS 2961 SNR

Yes163 T: 0Cundall R EE 104353 SNR
163 T: 0Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 SNR
163 T: 0Dalgleish A EE 133339 SNR
163 T: 0Davies GN WW 1033 SNR
163 T: 0Davies JD WW 2365 SNR
163 T: 0Defreitas A EE 89481 SNR
163 T: 0Edwards G EE 127695 SNR
163 T: 0Elkington J EE 114144 SNR
163 T: 0Ellison J EE 107075 SNR
163 T: 0Emmott JP EE 101666 SNR
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163 T: 0Emms S EE 65280 SNR
163 T: 0Fenner T EE 25004 SNR
163 T: 0Ferriman D EE 120545 SNR
163 T: 0Fisher D EE 124569 SNR
163 T: 0Fraser CJ SS 4509 SNR
163 T: 0Fraser CN SS 4508 SNR
163 T: 0Gibbard W EE 55548 SNR
163 T: 0Gibson B EE 98291 SNR
163 T: 0Gibson J EE 128558 SNR
163 T: 0Gilder NG EE 74086 SNR
163 T: 0Gizzi HF WW 2335 SNR
163 T: 0Goddard MJ EE 52842 SNR
163 T: 0Goldsmith P EE 131721 SNR
163 T: 0Greenleaf L EE 110246 SNR

Yes163 T: 0Gregory P EE 125300 SNR
Yes163 T: 0Griffith MP EE 135017 SNR

163 T: 0Grimble M EE 111701 SNR
Yes163 T: 0Grimshaw R EE 131771 SNR

163 T: 0GROVES S US 267374C SNR
163 T: 0Gunn I EE 131169 SNR
163 T: 0Gutteridge J EE 121559 SNR
163 T: 0Hall ST EE 122211 SNR
163 T: 0Hance M EE 91416 SNR
163 T: 0Hannah JA EE 122070 SNR

Yes163 T: 0Harding E EE 110769 SNR
163 T: 0Harrison E EE 138825 SNR
163 T: 0Harrison N EE 114845 SNR
163 T: 0Hastilow N EE 138153 SNR
163 T: 0Hawkins A EE 130326 SNR
163 T: 0Heath M EE 115062 SNR
163 T: 0Heath T EE 131172 SNR
163 T: 0Heeley J EE 138343 SNR
163 T: 0Hermitage MP EE 110030 SNR
163 T: 0Hildonen BE EE 118860 SNR
163 T: 0Hollamby B EE 108390 SNR
163 T: 0Holmes R EE 132398 SNR
163 T: 0Holt D EE 115903 SNR
163 T: 0Hoskins AJ EE 89013 SNR
163 T: 0Howard S EE 117766 SNR
163 T: 0Howes I EE 89493 SNR
163 T: 0Howland K EE 36413 SNR
163 T: 0Hughes D EE 108685 SNR
163 T: 0Hughes WSJ WW 2220 SNR
163 T: 0Hunt GA EE 56372 SNR
163 T: 0Husthwaite BT EE 46496 SNR
163 T: 0Jago IK EE 95773 SNR
163 T: 0Jennings AJ EE 118229 SNR
163 T: 0Johnson N EE 127103 SNR
163 T: 0Johnston JSP EE 107280 SNR
163 T: 0Johnston K EE 99950 SNR
163 T: 0Jones LR EE 117242 SNR

Yes163 T: 0Jones SA EE 128684 SNR
163 T: 0Kemsley P EE 100310 SNR
163 T: 0Kendall JH WW 1997 SNR
163 T: 0Kersey R EE 133146 SNR
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163 T: 0Khudobin V EE 113965 SNR
163 T: 0King RJ EE 24962 SNR
163 T: 0Knight L EE 128948 SNR
163 T: 0Lightowler J EE 134236 SNR
163 T: 0Llewellin L WW 1959 SNR
163 T: 0Lockton N EE 98171 SNR
163 T: 0Lovick J EE 110965 SNR
163 T: 0Lovick PCT EE 87112 SNR
163 T: 0Mishchenkov I EE 131535 SNR
163 T: 0Moss FA EE 69625 SNR
163 T: 0Munt D EE 85963 SNR
163 T: 0Myers M EE 88811 SNR
163 T: 0Nixon A EE 106211 SNR
163 T: 0Norton P EE 134370 SNR
163 T: 0Oakley M EE 124615 SNR
163 T: 0Ogden S EE 122340 SNR
163 T: 0Orchard J EE 120373 SNR
163 T: 0Page M EE 122682 SNR
163 T: 0Page S EE 129680 SNR
163 T: 0Park DL EE 96863 SNR

Yes163 T: 0Parry-Sargent R EE 129458 SNR
163 T: 0Payne A EE 101351 SNR
163 T: 0Perrin GR EE 80755 SNR
163 T: 0Petrauskas E EE 131504 SNR
163 T: 0Pittard J EE 119781 SNR
163 T: 0Randles SP EE 124877 SNR
163 T: 0Reed T EE 112174 SNR
163 T: 0Rigby M EE 126244 SNR
163 T: 0Roberts DWR WW 1568 SNR
163 T: 0Robson M EE 111786 SNR

Yes163 T: 0Rollason DE EE 19727 SNR
163 T: 0Rowbottom PR EE 48710 SNR
163 T: 0Rudling SD EE 72281 SNR
163 T: 0Sargeson M EE 91605 SNR
163 T: 0Sayer J EE 133259 SNR
163 T: 0Sharp A EE 123688 SNR

Yes163 T: 0Shelton M EE 111843 SNR
Yes163 T: 0Shepherd M EE 123915 SNR

163 T: 0Simmons A EE 89342 SNR
163 T: 0Smith A EE 117541 SNR
163 T: 0Snape DM EE 42934 SNR
163 T: 0Thomas P EE 113492 SNR
163 T: 0Thompson D EE 125619 SNR
163 T: 0Timmins C EE 120591 SNR
163 T: 0Treherne J EE 136005 SNR
163 T: 0Tromans G EE 127823 SNR
163 T: 0Trout S EE 129234 SNR
163 T: 0Truckle M EE 123707 SNR
163 T: 0Turner KD EE 89375 SNR
163 T: 0Tyreng S-M EE 138117 SNR
163 T: 0Walker T EE 125301 SNR
163 T: 0Ward SD EE 106259 SNR
163 T: 0Watson JL EE 122069 SNR
163 T: 0Webster T EE 107539 SNR
163 T: 0West A EE 128905 SNR
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163 T: 0Whieldon D EE 101213 SNR
163 T: 0Wilson PA EE 113495 SNR
163 T: 0Wintle M WW 2353 SNR
163 T: 0Wise RP EE 42914 SNR
163 T: 0Woodard B EE 123975 SNR
163 T: 0Woodliffe I EE 110960 SNR
163 T: 0Yeomans T EE 114638 SNR
163 T: 0Young K EE 119987 SNR
163 T: 0Young TJ SS 4940 SNR
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1 T: 23 23 20 25 91Stirzaker G EE 1952 VET
2 T: 21 23 21 24 89Williams SCJ EE 19336 VET
3 T: 23 22 20 22 87Carrie D EE 81097 VET
4 T: 22 18 19 25 84Milne C EE 21256 VET
5 T: 21 19 17 24 81Bilverstone NJ EE 43910 VET
5 T: 22 20 19 20 81Roe K EE 17045 VET
5 T: 20 20 21 20 81Williamson N EE 86372 VET
8 T: 19 17 22 22 80Carmichael T SS 3929 VET
9 T: 23 21 15 20 79Simpson PC EE 8574 VET
10 T: 20 24 14 19 77Blackbourn AL EE 73216 VET
10 T: 19 22 14 22 77Buckley G EE 110620 VET
10 T: 23 17 17 20 77Carlyle J EE 122888 VET
10 T: 19 20 16 22 77Childs KD EE 36385 VET
10 T: 19 16 20 22 77Ripley D EE 45599 VET
15 T: 18 16 19 23 76Simpson PA EE 23089 VET
16 T: 19 17 17 22 75Mitchell J EE 5000 VET
17 T: 25 12 19 18 74Bidwell J EE 5719 VET
17 T: 20 18 15 21 74Prest H EE 80855 VET
19 T: 20 20 13 20 73Thornett TG EE 92796 VET
20 T: 21 18 16 17 72Hurt SR EE 122492 VET

Yes21 T: 18 16 16 20 70Clarkson R EE 29387 VET
22 T: 16 17 12 23 68King S EE 83204 VET
23 T: 16 15 16 19 66Newsham R EE 1947 VET
23 T: 22 12 15 17 66Seaman A EE 102937 VET
25 T: 19 16 13 17 65Bridger PG EE 27558 VET
25 T: 19 17 15 14 65Kilner S EE 134875 VET
27 T: 19 10 16 19 64Butler R EE 107122 VET
27 T: 23 13 11 17 64Grant JR EE 90057 VET
29 T: 17 17 13 16 63Maher W EE 110426 VET
29 T: 13 17 13 20 63Mondesir A EE 116296 VET
31 T: 16 12 13 20 61Merrington M EE 19675 VET

Yes32 T: 14 17 15 14 60Davies K EE 127047 VET
33 T: 17 11 12 18 58Baker JA EE 116239 VET
34 T: 15 11 13 18 57Davies G IM 152 VET

Yes34 T: 14 16 16 11 57Thompson D EE 125330 VET
36 T: 13 12 11 14 50Tyler T EE 35944 VET

Yes37 T: 10 10 11 18 49Henshaw C EE 135816 VET
38 T: 0Avery CH EE 28464 VET
38 T: 0Balham AL EE 69348 VET
38 T: 0Birchall R EE 87208 VET
38 T: 0Blackbourn PJ EE 74043 VET
38 T: 0Blacker R EE 73033 VET
38 T: 0Brightwell SF EE 19160 VET
38 T: 0Bruce R SS 2354 VET

Yes38 T: 0Calvert R EE 107905 VET
Yes38 T: 0Cundall E EE 102412 VET

38 T: 0Deakin T EE 40417 VET
38 T: 0Doughty M EE 25609 VET
38 T: 0Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 VET
38 T: 0England C EE 133155 VET
38 T: 0Fisher KW EE 83496 VET
38 T: 0Fowler CB EE 18477 VET
38 T: 0Grayson D EE 119964 VET
38 T: 0Hodgkinson K EE 104418 VET
38 T: 0Hollingsworth J EE 126863 VET
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
38 T: 0Husthwaite MT EE 40206 VET
38 T: 0Jones AJB EE 50331 VET
38 T: 0Jones SD EE 117371 VET
38 T: 0Keys GW EE 21659 VET
38 T: 0Lawton KM EE 116293 VET

Yes38 T: 0Mcnamara S EE 92903 VET
38 T: 0Pointer DG EE 30268 VET
38 T: 0Pointer HJ EE 38856 VET
38 T: 0Proctor JM EE 136124 VET

Yes38 T: 0Rae D EE 96593 VET
38 T: 0Roberts B EE 119588 VET
38 T: 0Smith CM EE 103091 VET
38 T: 0Smith DM EE 87996 VET
38 T: 0Tatum T EE 111155 VET
38 T: 0Williams SJ EE 125282 VET
38 T: 0Wilson E EE 126864 VET
38 T: 0Yarworth MJ EE 106390 VET
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